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ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-2023  
 
 

FIELD WORK VISIT 

 

NAME OF THE AGENCY:  GOVERNMENT HOSPITAL, VANIYAMBADI 

 

S.NO REGISTER NO NAME DURATION  PLACE 

1 31822P05001 Bavadharshini.R 1 Day 
Government 

Hospital,Vaniyambadi 

2 31822P05002 Deepa.V 1 Day 
Government 

Hospital,Vaniyambadi 

3 31822P05003 Durgadevi.S 1 Day 
Government 

Hospital,Vaniyambadi 

4 31822P05004 Komala.R 1 Day 
Government 

Hospital,Vaniyambadi 

5 31822P05006 Lavanya.S 1 Day 
Government 

Hospital,Vaniyambadi 

6 31822P05008 Pooja Jain .G 1 Day 
Government 

Hospital,Vaniyambadi 

7 31822P05010 Sandhiya.S 1 Day 
Government 

Hospital,Vaniyambadi 

8 31822P05011 Sudha.N 1 Day 
Government 

Hospital,Vaniyambadi 

 

 

 

 

 

 



                         MARUDHAR KESARI JAIN COLLEGE FOR WOMEN 

(A Project of Sri Marudhar Kesari Jain Trust) 

 

  Recognized u/s 2(f) & 12(B) by UGC Act, 1956–Permanently Affiliated to Thiruvalluvar 
   University Re- Accredited by NAAC with “A” Grade – An ISO 21001:2018 Certified 

 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-2023  
 
 

FIELD WORK VISIT 

 

NAME OF THE AGENCY: SARANALAYAM (NGO), VANIYAMBADI 

 

 

 

 

S.NO REGISTER NO NAME DURATION  PLACE 

1 31822P05001 Bavadharshini.R 1 Day Vaniyambadi 

2 31822P05002 Deepa.V 1 Day Vaniyambadi 

3 31822P05003 Durgadevi.S 1 Day Vaniyambadi 

4 31822P05004 Komala.R 1 Day Vaniyambadi 

5 31822P05006 Lavanya.S 1 Day Vaniyambadi 

6 31822P05008 Pooja Jain .G 1 Day Vaniyambadi 

7 31822P05010 Sandhiya.S 1 Day Vaniyambadi 

8 31822P05011 Sudha.N 1 Day Vaniyambadi 



                         MARUDHAR KESARI JAIN COLLEGE FOR WOMEN 

(A Project of Sri Marudhar Kesari Jain Trust) 

 

  Recognized u/s 2(f) & 12(B) by UGC Act, 1956–Permanently Affiliated to Thiruvalluvar 
   University Re- Accredited by NAAC with “A” Grade – An ISO 21001:2018 Certified 

 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-2023  
 
 

FIELD WORK VISIT 

 

NAME OF THE AGENCY: SODEWS, NIMMIYABATTU 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

S.NO REGISTER NO NAME DURATION  PLACE 

1 31822P05001 Bavadharshini.R 1 Day Nimmiyabattu 

2 31822P05002 Deepa.V 1 Day Nimmiyabattu 

3 31822P05003 Durgadevi.S 1 Day Nimmiyabattu 

4 31822P05004 Komala.R 1 Day Nimmiyabattu 

5 31822P05006 Lavanya.S 1 Day Nimmiyabattu 

6 31822P05008 Pooja Jain .G 1 Day Nimmiyabattu 

7 31822P05010 Sandhiya.S 1 Day Nimmiyabattu 

8 31822P05011 Sudha.N 1 Day Nimmiyabattu 


